
WOMEN'S 212.0 RESULTS

Women's 212.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 184.0 140.0 0

2 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 125.0 0

3 Piper Sheeley McLouth 175.0 120.0 0

4 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 115.0 0

5 Hailee Welch JCN 177.0 100.0 0

6 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 183.0 95.0 0

7 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 95.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 85.0 0

Women's 212.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 255.0 0

2 Piper Sheeley McLouth 175.0 230.0 0

3 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 183.0 225.0 0

4 Lydia Tweed JCN 184.0 220.0 0

5 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 205.0 0

6 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 170.0 0

7 Hailee Welch JCN 177.0 165.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 155.0 0

Women's 212.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 184.0 155.0 0

2 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Piper Sheeley McLouth 175.0 130.0 0

4 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 125.0 0

5 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 125.0 0

6 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 183.0 115.0 0

7 Hailee Welch JCN 177.0 110.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 100.0 0

Women's 212.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katie Williams McLouth 196.0 520.0 10

2 Lydia Tweed JCN 184.0 515.0 8

3 Piper Sheeley McLouth 175.0 480.0 6

4 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 445.0 4

5 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 183.0 435.0 2

6 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 390.0 1

7 Hailee Welch JCN 177.0 375.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 340.0 0


